Baricade Retreat Bonn 2025 —

Resubmission Preparation
Fr., 12-12-25 through Sat. 12-13-25 (Pls: until Sun. 12-14-25)

BARICADE

Venue: Hybrid: in person and via Zoom

UKB Seminar Room ,Versorgungszentrum®
Building 50, 6th floor

Venusberg Campus 1, Bonn, Germany
Accommodation: Dorinthotel Venusberg

Friday
1-2 pm
2:00- 2:30 pm
Project
presentations

2:30-3:00
3:00-3:30
3:30-4:00
4:00-4:30
4:30-5:00
5:00-5:30
5:30-6:00
6:00-6:30
6:35-7:00
7:30

Saturday
9:00-9:20 am
9:20-9:40
9:40-10:20
10:20-10:50 am
10:50-11:30
11:30-12:30 am
parallel
12:30-14:30

2:30-3:30
3:30-4:30
4:30-5:00
5:00-6:00
7:00 pm

Sunday
9:00-10:00
10:00-11:00
11:00-12:00
12:00

Welcome and refreshments

Current overall perspective of the FOR (Wagenlehner)
10 min results/publications/other key achievements/networking
10 min new working plan

10 min discussion

NEW SP8 Shevchuk

SP7 Vietinghoff

SP6 Jorch

SP5 Kurts

Coffee/tea break and posters

SP4 Engel

SP3 Dobrindt

SP1 Wagenlehner

General discussion

Dinner (Dorint Hotel)

Adjunct project Miethke SP2 (results and discussion)

Z Project

Start-Up projects (a 10 min)

Coffee break

Discussion with External advisory board

Discussion of perspectives (Pls)

Poster presentations/poster price

Active break overlooking the Rhine Valley & Lunch at UKB

Resubmissions working sessions (Pls)
Common methodology and methods sharing
Integration of research aims
Coffee/tea break
Overarching aim
Christmas Market (optional) + 20:00 Dinner im Bénnsch

Proposal structure and figures in common part

Z project, young researchers and equal opportunity
Allocation of writing tasks

Adjourn, lunch to go



Zoom link:
https://uni-bonn.zoom-x.de/j/5604314414?pwd=0TZRNHInWUFhMWR1cIM1ZTNKZTIIUT09

If you plan to participate via zoom, please notify Lucie Delforge by Thursday, December 11", 2025:
<ldelfods@uni-bonn.de>

“Versorgungsgebaude” on the UKB Campus:




